Paid Expenditure over £500.00

Twyford Parish Council

www.twyfordparishcouncil.gov.uk

Payment
Reference

1061

1017
1024

1026

1041

1042

Paid

10/07/23

21/07/23
28/07/23

28/07/23

28/07/23

28/07/23

Tn no

1061

1017
1024

1026

1041

1042

Net

£1,113.82

£650.00
£1,116.13

£625.11

£780.00

£600.00

Vat

£152.59

£0.00
£223.23

£125.02

£156.00

£0.00

Jul 2023 - Jul 2023

Cttee

PL
PL

CNCL

TVF

TVF

Details
Lloyds Bank credit card Various including Lenovo laptop - Clerk
Heartwood Dead Willow - Stanlake Meadow

Sunshine Commercial Services = monthly grounds maintenance

Volker Highways Skate Park lenses - Insurance claim paid
2022-23
Al Loo Hire Fete toilets

Beyond First Aid Fete first aid

Heading

210/2

450/4
412

102

438

438
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