## Paid Expenditure over £500.00

Jul 2023 - Jul 2023

Twyford Parish Council

www.twy for dpar is he ouncil.gov.uk

Payment Reference	Paid	Tn no	Net	Vat Cttee	Details		Heading
1061	10/07/23	1061	£1,113.82	£152.59	Lloyds Bank credit card	Various including Lenovo laptop - Clerk	210/2
1017	21/07/23	1017	£650.00	£0.00 PL	Heartwood	Dead Willow - Stanlake Meadow	450/4
1024	28/07/23	1024	£1,116.13	£223.23 PL	Sunshine Commercial Service	es - monthly grounds maintenance	412
1026	28/07/23	1026	£625.11	£125.02 CNCL	Volker Highways	Skate Park lenses - Insurance claim paid 2022-23	102
1041	28/07/23	1041	£780.00	£156.00 TVF	A1 Loo Hire	Fete toilets	438
1042	28/07/23	1042	£600.00	£0.00 TVF	Beyond First Aid	Fete first aid	438